
           

Leo’s Den Nursery Fees – April 2023 

 

Cubs & Cheetahs Room from 4 months – 2 years Day rate: £90.00 

 

Days 

 

Weekly 

 

Monthly 
 

2 days 

 

£156.77  

 

£677.54  

 

3 days 

 

£233.98  

 

£1011.38 

 

4 days 

 

£309.55 

 

£1341.94  

 

5 days 

 

£364.24 

 

£1519.01  
 

Cheetahs Room from 2 years – 3 years Day rate: £80.00 

 

Days 

 

Weekly 

 

Monthly 
 

2 days 
 

£140.21  

 

£606.17 

 

3 days 

 

£209.35  

 

£904.90 

 

4 days 

 

£287.99  

 

£1200.66 

 

5 days 

 

£315.76 

 

£1312.68 
 

Lions Room from 3 years – 5 years Day rate: £75.00 

 

Days 

 

Weekly 

 

Monthly 
 

2 days 
 

£134.78 

 

£582.44  

 

3 days 

 

£201.15 

 

£869.48 

 

4 days 

 

£266.01 

 

£1153.56  

 

5 days 

 

£300.83 

 

£1248.05  

Please note that your child will qualify for Free Early Years of 15 hours or 30 hours depending 

on what you qualify for only when they are 3 years old at the start of a new term. The funding 

only applies during term time only. Some 2 year olds would also qualify for funding but you 

would have to meet the criteria stipulated on the government website. 

We also accept all childcare vouchers. Please ask the Nursery Manager any question with 

regards to fees/childcare vouchers and free funding entitlement. 
 

37 LAW STREET, LONDON, SE1 4DZ  

TELEPHONE: 020 7403 4484   

EMAIL: RACHEL@LEOSDENNURSERY.COM  WEBSITE: WWW.LEOSDENNURSERY.COM 

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO.: 3413482   OFSTED REGISTRATION NO.: EY382828 
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