

Leo's Den Nursery Fees – April 2023

Cubs & Cheetahs	Room from 4 months – 2 year	rs Day rate: £90.00
Days	Weekly	Monthly
2 days	£156.77	£677.54
3 days	£233.98	£1011.38
4 days	£309.55	£1341.94
5 days	£364.24	£1519.01
Cheetahs Roo	om from 2 years – 3 years Da	y rate: £80.00
Days	Weekly	Monthly
2 days	£140.21	£606.17
3 days	£209.35	£904.90
4 days	£287.99	£1200.66
5 days	£315.76	£1312.68
Lions Roon	n from 3 years – 5 years Day	rate: £75.00
Days	Weekly	Monthly
2 days	£134.78	£582.44
3 days	£201.15	£869.48
4 days	£266.01	£1153.56
5 days	£300.83	£1248.05

Please note that your child will qualify for Free Early Years of 15 hours or 30 hours depending on what you qualify for only when they are 3 years old at the start of a new term. The funding only applies during term time only. Some 2 year olds would also qualify for funding but you would have to meet the criteria stipulated on the government website.

We also accept all childcare vouchers. Please ask the Nursery Manager any question with regards to fees/childcare vouchers and free funding entitlement.